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JUAN

MANUEL

JOSE LUIS

JAVIER

JUAN JOSE

MIGUEL ANGEL

OSCAR

RAUL

JIMENA

JAVIER

ANGEL

JUAN CARLOS

LUIS

ALVARO

MARTA

LUIS MARIA

JULIO

ADRIANA

ISAAC

DANIEL

JOSE ANTONIO

DANIEL JOSE

JAVIER

EMILIANO

ALBERTO

ALVARO

ANGEL

JOSE MARIA

JOSE RICARDO

EDUARDO

SHEILA

JAVIER

AGUSTIN

LAURA

HENAR

Apellidos

SAN JOSE LORENZO
ANDION REY
MARTIN PELAEZ
CARBAJO YUGUEROS
DE LA FUENTE PARAMO
CARBAJO YUGUEROS
JUAN CAMPOS
ANAYA ALONSO
MARTIN GONZALEZ
TERAN MATE
GOMEZ MAESO
ESPINOSA IBANEZ
OREA RUBIDO
VALDES MINGUEZ
GUTIERREZ SAIZ

DE LA MATA MOZO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
CABEZUDO NIETO
DONCEL ZORITA
DIAZ PRIETO
DELGADO

ARIA MACHO
LUCAS PALACIOS
HARO CISNEROS
PALOMO TOQUERO
FLORES CANTERA
VICENTE ELICES
IBANEZ ARENAS
SANTIDRIAN NAVARRO
CARRANZA MACHO
PALOMO ASENSIO
HERRERO CALLEJA
ABARQUERO ZORITA
SANCHEZ MATIAS

MASA GUERRA

00 M Ceharnaor

20 LEGUA CASTELLANA DEL CERRATD

Club
VINO DE TORO
TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

CLUB ATLETIC MOLLET

C.A. VILLACIENZO

TROTAVENTENOS

C.D.ZAMORA CORRE.

C.D. ATLETISMO CUATRO CANTONES

SEOANE PAMPIN, C.D.

SEOANE PAMPIN, C.D.

SOLORUNNERS

CORREGAMUSINOS SOLIDARI@S

ESCOLA ATLETISMO PAULA MAYOBRE

CEREALTO SIRO

RUNNING MAGAZ

AMIGOS DEL DEPORTE, LAREDO.

PUENTECILLAS
C.A. SAN ANTONIO

CARCOBA-RIBAMONTAN AL MAR

RUNNING ALGETE

C.D. ATLETISMO CUATRO CANTONES

Tiempo

0:19:09

0:19:44

0:20:19

0:20:38

0:21:01

0:21:45

0:21:53

0:21:56

0:22:19

0:23:07

0:23:37

0:23:42

0:23:48

0:24:06

0:24:20

0:24:23

0:24:24

0:24:41

0:24:42

0:24:53

0:25:01

0:25:14

0:25:15

0:25:17

0:25:56

0:26:00

0:26:54

0:27:06

0:27:13

0:27:44

0:27:45

0:27:55

0:27:56

0:27:56

0:27:56
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Categoria
Master 45 M
Master 35 M
Senior M
Master 35 M
Master 45 M
Master 35 M
Master 35 M
Senior M
Senior F
Senior M
Master 55 M
Master 45 M
Master 45 M
Master 35 M
Master 35 F
Master 35 M
Master 45 M
Senior F
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Master 35 M
Master 55 M
Master 55 M
Senior M
Senior M
Master 55 M
Master 55 M
Master 45 M
Senior F
Master 35 M
Master 35 M
Master 35 F

Master 35 F
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335
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port

JOSE

LUIS FERNANDO
SERGIO
ALEJANDRO
TERESA
VIRGINIA

ANA ISABEL
LAURA

JESUS
VICTORINO

BEGONA

INES

ANGEL
VANESA

MARIA JESUS
CARLOS

MARIA

JESUS
PALOMA

LUCIA

ISABEL
GERMAN

M2 JESUS
MIGUEL ANGEL
FELIX

ALICIA

LUIS FERNANDO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
GREGORIO
MERCEDES
CRISTINA
RUBEN

DELIA
DOMINGO

VICENTE

ARATON
A 2

20 LEGUA CASTELLANA DEL CERRATD

Apellidos
UBIETA REYES
CASARES ROBLES
GARCIA

GARCIA ALCALDE

ISLA ARTO

MANCHON MANCHON

MATE CORONA
LOPEZ MATE
CASTRO MARNUECO

TORRES BERCERUELO

CARRANZA DIAGO
MANCHON
CARBALLIDO
BELTRAN MANCHON
LOPEZ DE LA FUENTE
CANCHO MONTOYA
GUTIERREZ SAIZ
FUENTE ALONSO
MASA GAITERO

MANCHON MANCHON

MANCHON MANCHON

ROLDAN DUQUE
PEREZ GOMEZ
GARCIA DE LA CRUZ
ERICE PARIENTE
GUTIEZ BASTARDO
GARCIA MARTIN
FERRERA PENA
QUICIOS CARBALLO
ORDONEZ DEL RIO
LOPEZ ROLLAN
FUENTE ALONSO
ALCALDE GARCIA
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ

CABRERA

Club

C.A. VALLE DE MENA

RUNNING MAGAZ

C.D. ATLETISMO DEL CERRATO

CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLETISMO DEL
CERRATO (BALTANAS)

VALLE DE CERRATO

VALLE DE CERRATO
RUN4FUN
CEREALTO SIRO

RUNNING MAGAZ

RUNNING MAGAZ

ATLETAS POPULARES VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

SEOANE PAMPIN, C.D.
RUNNING MAGAZ
CEREALTO SIRO
CEREALTO SIRO
RUNNING MAGAZ
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Tiempo
0:27:58
0:28:19
0:28:44
0:28:50
0:29:01
0:29:13
0:30:44
0:31:31
0:31:40

0:31:41

0:31:41
0:31:42
0:31:42
0:31:46
0:31:53
0:31:54
0:31:57
0:32:02
0:32:11
0:32:19
0:32:20
0:32:40
0:32:41
0:32:42
0:33:19
0:33:19
0:33:30
0:33:30
0:34:43
0:35:07
0:36:16
0:36:16
0:36:41
0:37:55

0:37:55

Categoria

Master 55 M

Master 45 M

Master 35 M

Master 35 M

Master 45 F

Master 35 F

Senior F

Master 35 F

Master 55 M

Master 45 M

Master 45 F

Senior F

Senior M

Senior F

Master 45 F

Senior M

Master 35 F

Master 45 M

Master 35 F

Master 35 F

Senior F

Master 55 M

Master 35 F

Master 45 M

Master 35 M

Master 45 F

Master 55 M

Master 55 M

Master 45 M

Master 45 F

Senior F

Senior M

Master 55 F

Master 55 M

Master 45 M
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71 362  VALENTIN ATIENZA PERAL 0:45:56  Master 55 M 12
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